
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

T-208. Exam Schedule

Sat, 04 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S14-161  Budyka A.K.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B18-302  Goryachev A.P.
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  M18-100, M18-105, M18-106, M18-113, M18-115,

M18-117, M18-162, M18-164, M18-166  Malyuk A.A.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  M18-206, M18-211, M18-303, M18-304,

M18-403, M18-406, M18-416, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621  Malyuk A.A.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B17-102, B17-201  Miroshin N.V.,

Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S16-162  Kostin A.B.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B18-201, B18-211  Zagaynov V.A., Zaharov O.V.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S18-101, S18-102  Leonov A.S.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-105, B17-212, S17-201

 Ligidov A.Z., Fedorov V.F.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B17-202, B17-203  Oblizina S.V.,

Fedorov V.F.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B18-202  Zagaynov V.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B18-204, S18-202  Matyatina A.N., Zagaynov V.A.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B17-511, B17-514  Kamynin V.L.,

Barmenkov A.N.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B17-202, B17-203  Miroshin N.V.,

Grishin S.A.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B16-101, B16-103, B16-105  Soloviev V.V.,

Nagornov O.V.


